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Universal comparator stand, Table length: 180 mm

Order data

Order number 442940 180
GTIN 4030234000114
[tem class 46K
Description

Version:

Solid cast iron base; rectangular comparator stand. Comparator stand surface hardened and
precision ground with machined dust grooves. Rigid, hardened, and hard chrome-plated centre
column with thread and lock nut. Hardened and hard chrome-plated, horizontally adjustable
cross arm for dial indicators or precision indicators. Interchangeable dial /digital indicator holder
@ 8 mm (10 h7 on request).

Flatness < 16 pm.

Calibration: D1

Throat: 180 mm

Maximum measuring height: 180 mm

Column &: 35 mm

Crossarm @:22 mm

Table length: 180 mm

Table width: 98 mm

Technical description

Table length 180 mm
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Throat
Crossarm @
Column @
Weight
Table width

Maximum measuring height

180 mm
22 mm
35mm
13 kg
98 mm

180 mm

Standard Manufacturer’s standard
Calibration D1

Type of product Universal comparator stand
Services

Calibration Comparator stand maximum table size
400X400 mm

Labelling laser-etched Type

Calibration Comparator stand maximum table size
400X400 mm

016220 400X400

018940

024580 400X400

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge 27.08.2021 22:29

2/2



